Bursa Malaysia - Company Warrants Information For The Month Of February 2021

Stock No. of Exercise |Conversion Premium
Code Warrants Price Ratio (Discount)
Outstanding (RM) /
17131WA  ACME-WA 57,493,372 21/11/2024  0.250 1 for 1 1.00 60.42% 1.78
2 7120WA ACOSTEC- 97,211,694 11/08/2025 0.290 1 for 1 1.00 40.32% 2.14
WA
3 7609WA  AJIYA-WA 152,292,242 28/08/2021  0.920 1 for 1 1.00 68.42% 14.25
4 5115WA ALAM-WA 462,226,857 28/03/2022  0.120 1 for 1 1.00 88.24% 2.13
5 4758WB ANCOM-WB 59,878,790 09/09/2025 0.840 1 for 1 1.00 14.63% 2.16
6 9342WB ANZO-WB 32,991,025 25/08/2023  0.250 1 for 1 1.00 231.58% 1.46
7 0119WA  APPASIA-WA 118,868,400 23/12/2024  0.130 1 for 1 1.00 0.79% 1.25
8 7007WB ARK-WB 20,475,725 30/06/2021  1.000 1 for 1 1.00 150.00% 16.40
9 4057WB ASIAPAC-WB 198,512,922 25/05/2022  0.250 1 for 1 1.00 96.55% 4.14
10 0105WB  ASIAPLY-WB 74,571,745 12/12/2022  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 4.69% 1.36
11 7099WB ATTA-WB 24,619,674 09/05/2022 0.870 1 for 1 1.00 79.44% 5.94
12 7099WC ATTA-WC 4,837,053 18/11/2024  0.870 1 for 1 1.00 86.92% 4.12
13 0072WC AT-WC 439,053,650 17/05/2025 0.035 1 for 1 1.00 7.14% 1.22
14 5204WA AWANTEC- 255,955,567 24/11/2025 0.385 1 for 1 1.00 7.11% 1.47
WA
15 7579WA AWC-WA 56,824,679 25/12/2023  0.880 1 for 1 1.00 84.35% 3.19
16 7078WA AZRB-WA 116,201,952 13/05/2024  0.630 1 for 1 1.00 192.31% 2.00
17 0098WA BAHVEST- 599,995,756 20/08/2024  0.430 1 for 1 1.00 53.19% 1.62
WA
18 5258WA BIMB-WA 426,715,078 04/12/2023 4.720 1 for 1 1.00 25.37% 10.97
19 0179WA BIOHLDG-WA 133,332,785 05/01/2022  0.220 1 for 1 1.00 42.86% 1.88
20 3239WB BJASSET-WB 1,279,135,359 10/06/2023  0.350 1 for 1 1.00 6.76% 8.22
21 3395WB BJCORP-WB 700,085,842 22/04/2022  1.000 1 for 1 1.00 463.89% 12.00
22 3395WC BJCORP-WC 706,496,680 29/05/2026  1.000 1 for 1 1.00 480.56% 4.00
23 7036WC BORNOIL-WC 1,734,679,850 08/11/2025 0.070 1 for 1 1.00 125.00% 2.00
24 7036WD BORNOIL-WD 378,683,984 29/05/2027 0.070 1 for 1 1.00 125.00% 2.00
25 6297WA BOXPAK-WA 15,005,861 13/03/2022 2.040 1 for 1 1.00 55.21% 7.38
26 5932WA BPURI-WA 382,039,550 22/12/2022  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 66.67% 1.80
27 7188WB BTM-WB 26,295,146 23/10/2024  0.200 1 for 1 1.00 43.48% 1.77
28 0191WA CABNET-WA 65,000,000 02/07/2021  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 125.00% 6.00
29 7154WA CAELY-WA 31,195,500 22/04/2021  0.190 1 for 1 1.00 0.00% 2.06
30 7035WA CCK-WA 315,359,400 18/06/2023  0.900 1 for 1 1.00 65.29% 6.05
31 7187WA CHGP-WA 116,334,500 07/07/2023  0.200 1 for 1 1.00 -1.63% 1.30
32 5738WB CHHB-WB 136,778,701 20/12/2023  1.200 1 for 2 2.00 -6.51% 11.14
33 7018WA CME-WA 48,766,023 01/05/2028 0.010 1 for 1 1.00 10.00% 1.11
34 0102WA CONNECT- 44,396,988 17/09/2021  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 -4.26% 1.88
WA
350102WB CONNECT- 19,021,234 07/06/2021  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 -4.26% 1.88
WB
36 8125WB DAIBOCI-WB 27,296,992 19/06/2022  2.500 1 for 1 1.00 15.54% 6.28
37 5276 WA DANCO-WA 137,705,000 22/05/2022  0.300 1 for 1 1.00 0.00% 1.75
38 0152wB DGB-WB 80,115,247 27/06/2021  0.340 1 for 1 1.00 343.75% 5.33
39 0152wWC DGB-WC 478,188,586 17/01/2024 0.120 1 for 1 1.00 75.00% 4.00

40 0029WB DIGISTA-WB 74,024,334 04/04/2023  0.260 1 for 1 1.00 300.00% 1.33



HW No. of Maturity Exercise |Conversion Premium
Code Warrants Date Price Ratio (Discount)
Outstanding (RM) /
41 4456WD DNEX-WD 711,396,809 30/07/2021  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 21.53% 1.92
42 5265WA DOLPHIN-WA 70,423,656 29/03/2021 0.630 1 for 1 1.00 605.56% 18.00
43 5265WB DOLPHIN-WB 183,150,003 28/09/2023 0.080 1 for 1 1.00 72.22% 1.20
44 7198WB DPS-WB 194,261,746 15/01/2025 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 40.00% 1.67
45 5216WA DSONIC-WA 1,350,000,000 05/07/2023 0.540 1 for 1 1.00 36.89% 3.12
46 5178WA DYNACIA-WA 83,441,696 26/12/2023 0.120 1 for 1 1.00 38.46% 217
47 0154WD EAH-WD 993,885,016 25/10/2022  0.050 1 for 1 1.00 62.50% 2.67
48 0154WE EAH-WE 1,087,061,194 22/04/2023 0.035 1 for 1 1.00 37.50% 2.00
49 5253WA ECONBHD- 267,500,005 02/01/2023  1.250 1 for 1 1.00 209.30% 5.38
WA
50 8206WA ECOWLD-WA 525,392,340 26/03/2022 2.080 1 for 1 1.00 346.39% 5.71
51 7471WB EDEN-WB 155,681,114 13/08/2021  0.300 1 for 1 1.00 100.00% 5.50
52 0107WB EDUSPEC- 275,453,358 30/09/2024 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 450.00% 2.00
wB
53 5208WA EITA-WA 86,665,951 02/02/2024 0.700 1 for 1 1.00 16.11% 2.61
54 8613WA ENRA-WA 44,971,973 26/12/2025  1.000 1 for 1 1.00 100.00% 3.83
55 0100WB ESCERAM- 211,639,797 19/10/2023  0.200 1 for 1 1.00 -4.85% 1.41
WB
56 7249WB EWEIN-WB 72,550,156 24/09/2022  0.800 1 for 1 1.00 175.38% 3.42
57 5283WA EWINT-WA 960,000,000 04/04/2022  1.450 1 for 1 1.00 227.17% 8.36
58 0150WA FINTEC-WA 170,092,838 19/04/2024 0.190 1 for 1 1.00 186.67% 3.00
59 0150WB FINTEC-WB 116,443,428 03/12/2022 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 60.00% 3.75
60 0150WC FINTEC-WC 1,146,126,828 20/12/2023  0.080 1 for 1 1.00 40.00% 3.00
610116WD FOCUS-WD 3,066,399,051 26/11/2025 0.800 1 for 1 1.00 28.91% 25.60
62 9377WA FSBM-WA 49,782,530 16/05/2022  0.300 1 for 1 1.00 140.00% 2.50
63 7184WA G3-WA 92,699,291 02/10/2022  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 197.44% 0.35
64 9261WB GADANG-WB 129,254,039 29/11/2021  1.060 1 for 1 1.00 180.00% 6.67
65 5398WE GAMUDA-WE 387,333,049 06/03/2021  4.050 1 for 1 1.00 21.77% 666.00
66 5226WB GBGAQRS- 119,394,407 26/09/2023  1.120 1 for 1 1.00 108.20% 4.07
wB
67 5102WB GCB-WB 142,579,865 04/11/2022  1.650 1 for 1 1.00 6.77% 2.24
68 0078WC GDEX-WC 703,935,325 04/01/2028  0.450 1 for 1 1.00 56.00% 2.78
69 0039WC GFM-WC 235,456,129 28/01/2022  0.380 1 for 1 1.00 121.95% 2.73
70 5220WA GLOTEC-WA 67,281,723 17/12/2021  0.720 1 for 1 1.00 83.91% 5.44
71 0074WB GOCEAN-WB 621,430,198 27/12/2025 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 108.33% 2.40
72 0082WB GPACKET- 350,243,111 24/11/2023  0.400 1 for 1 1.00 37.50% 2.67
wB
73 7096 WA GPA-WA 490,243,800 03/06/2025 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 80.00% 2.14
74 2062WC HARBOUR- 36,400,000 03/04/2021 1.560 1 for 1 1.00 79.66% 29.50
WC
75 7501WB HARNLEN- 51,965,924 19/09/2026  0.600 1 for 1 1.00 13.97% 3.89
WB
76 7105WA HCK-WA 208,333,220 26/09/2027  0.960 1 for 1 1.00 -10.53% 5.78
77 5072WB HIAPTEK-WB 285,163,313 23/06/2021  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 40.70% 4.10
78 5199WC HIBISCS-WC 317,645,223 19/03/2021  1.120 1 for 1 1.00 64.23% 137.00
79 8443WB HIL-WB 55,323,468 25/10/2027 1.080 1 for 1 1.00 38.57% 2.80
80 0188WA HLT-WA 98,482,048 27/12/2022  0.200 1 for 1 1.00 -0.51% 1.26
81 5160WB HOMERIZ-WB 56,068,666 03/07/2022 0.430 1 for 1 1.00 3.31% 3.10



HW No. of Maturity Exercise |Conversion Premium
Code Warrants Date Price Ratio (Discount)
Outstanding (RM) /
82 5160WC HOMERIZ- 82,271,100 16/12/2023  0.600 1 for 4 4.005.17% 16.69
wcC
83 0041WA HONGSENG- 152,991,911 22/09/2024  0.250 1 for 1 1.00 11.56% 1.06
WA
84 0185WA HSSEB-WA 47,862,136 15/03/2023 1.700 1 for 1 1.00 234.55% 3.93
85 7013WC HUBLINE-WC 944,837,534 17/12/2023  0.055 1 for 1 1.00 66.67% 2.25
86 9601WD HWGB-WD 40,353,123 15/03/2021  0.320 1 for 1 1.00 -5.00% 2.40
87 5255WA ICON-WA 654,515,210 13/02/2028 0.165 1 for 1 1.00 104.17% 1.50
88 9687WB IDEAL-WB 53,731,500 30/03/2021  1.000 1 for 1 1.00 7.89% 38.00
89 4723WB JAKS-WB 171,488,238 13/12/2023  0.340 1 for 1 1.00 6.12% 1.67
90 4723WC JAKS-WC 540,048,900 18/11/2025 0.490 1 for 1 1.00 25.85% 1.69
91 0146WA JFTECH-WA 461,995,170 23/01/2026  1.160 1 for 1 1.00 18.37% 2.53
92 8923WA  JIANKUN-WA 165,930,219 23/12/2021  0.320 1 for 1 1.00 20.69% 212
93 0111WC K1-WC 182,234,783 30/12/2021  0.300 1 for 1 1.00 33.87% 2.70
94 7161WB KERJAYA-WB 169,358,984 28/02/2023  1.600 1 for 1 1.00 59.46% 6.53
95 0036WC KGROUP-WC 982,103,848 10/11/2023  0.050 1 for 1 1.00 40.00% 2.50
96 5171WA  KIMLUN-WA 58,954,600 12/03/2024 1.680 1 for 1 1.00 143.14% 4.25
97 5027WB KMLOONG- 46,675,210 10/04/2025 1.400 1 for 1 1.00 26.90% 3.30
WB
98 7017WC KOMARK-WC 240,460,690 10/01/2024  0.560 1 for 1 1.00 17.70% 5.38
99 7130WA KPOWER-WA 150,774,529 19/01/2026  2.500 1 for 1 1.00 47.41% 3.39
100 5172WA KSTAR-WA 78,031,379 10/04/2021  0.080 1 for 1 1.00 0.00% 3.67
101 7165WA  KTG-WA 45,623,200 07/04/2021  0.600 1 for 1 1.00 167.39% 15.33
102 7179WB LAGENDA- 23,225,777 22/01/2022  1.250 1 for 1 1.00 16.56% 2.96
WB
103 0018WB LAMBO-WB 1,051,058,992 29/04/2024  0.160 1 for 1 1.00 600.00% 1.67
104 9385WA LAYHONG- 259,785,900 13/10/2021  0.400 1 for 1 1.00 33.82% 6.18
WA
105 8494WB LBICAP-WB 40,959,085 24/06/2024  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 -0.75% 4.16
106 8303WB LOTUS-WB 267,808,360 25/11/2024  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 6.12% 1.53
107 5068WA LUSTER-WA 441,594,505 03/06/2022 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 7.69% 1.77
108 5068WB LUSTER-WB 216,000,000 26/05/2023  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 15.38% 1.56
109 0140WA MACPIE-WA 78,625,225 17/02/2021  0.480 1 for 1 1.00 31.08% 74.00
110 0095WB MAG-WB 333,387,142 01/09/2023  0.230 1 for 1 1.00 42.50% 3.64
111 5152WA  MBL-WA 69,673,560 28/11/2022  0.400 1 for 1 1.00 9.32% 2.41
112 3778WB MELEWAR- 66,947,418 18/08/2023  0.400 1 for 1 1.00 39.62% 1.56
WB
113 5040WA MERIDIAN- 52,673,100 13/08/2021  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 55.71% 7.78
WA
114 5040WB MERIDIAN- 96,457,766 22/04/2022  0.800 1 for 1 1.00 134.29% 17.50
WB
115 5040WC MERIDIAN- 48,421,408 24/08/2024  0.800 1 for 1 1.00 137.14% 11.67
WC
116 7234WA MESB-WA 40,950,000 27/12/2022  0.300 1 for 1 1.00 0.00% 2.43
117 3662WC MFLOUR-WC 137,569,367 23/01/2024 0.680 1 for 1 1.00 24.70% 2.34
118 5576 WC MINHO-WC 219,698,664 02/08/2021  0.320 1 for 1 1.00 9.72% 4.80
119 9571WE MITRA-WE 68,889,075 17/04/2023  0.940 1 for 1 1.00 296.08% 3.64
120 0085WC MLAB-WC 440,488,340 07/12/2023  0.090 1 for 1 1.00 69.23% 3.25
121 0034WB MMAG-WB 200,664,191 27/11/2022  0.200 1 for 1 1.00 -1.18% 1.93



Stock No. of Maturity Exercise |Conversion Premium
Code Warrants Date Price Ratio (Discount)
Outstanding (RM) /
122 0103WA MNC-WA 188,946,927 05/11/2021  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 130.00% 3.33
123 0103WB MNC-WB 29,959,264 05/09/2024 0.060 1 for 1 1.00 90.00% 1.43
124 03019W MPSOL-WA 100,000,500 11/10/2030  0.150 1 for 1 1.00 - -
125 0070WA MQTECH-WA 183,516,630 21/11/2021  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 28.00% 2.08
126 1651WB MRCB-WB 438,518,157 29/10/2027 1.250 1 for 1 1.00 227.71% 3.77
127 0043WA MTRONIC- 410,253,977 16/04/2022 0.080 1 for 1 1.00 62.50% 1.60
WA
128 5087WA MYCRON-WA 21,756,070 26/01/2024  0.600 1 for 1 1.00 59.70% 1.43
129 0108WB N2N-WB 140,089,694 08/01/2024 0.830 1 for 1 1.00 33.33% 3.46
130 0020WC NETX-WC 313,068,412 26/10/2023  0.130 1 for 1 1.00 26.92% 3.71
131 0096WA NEXGRAM- 335,382,607 16/05/2022 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 166.67% 2.25
WA
132 0096WB NEXGRAM- 159,999,752 21/07/2023  0.260 1 for 1 1.00 522.22% 2.25
WB
133 0096WC NEXGRAM- 281,684,356 15/01/2024 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 166.67% 2.25
WC
134 7139WB  NICE-WB 221,637,630 22/01/2024  0.060 1 for 1 1.00 13.95% 1.16
135 7215WB  NIHSIN-WB 111,436,024 13/05/2022 0.138 1 for 1 1.00 48.82% 1.48
136 0083WC NOTION-WC 49,588,723 14/03/2023  0.560 1 for 1 1.00 30.99% 1.53
137 0172WB OCK-WB 95,848,046 04/01/2026  0.420 1 for 1 1.00 34.02% 211
138 7071WC OCR-WC 66,141,269 24/07/2021  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 108.00% 12.50
139 7071WD OCR-WD 89,109,722 18/02/2022  0.220 1 for 1 1.00 30.00% 2.38
140 0079WA ORION-WA 232,927,485 26/07/2022 0.170 1 for 1 1.00 173.33% 2.14
141 5260WA OWG-WA 132,739,040 29/09/2023 0.700 1 for 1 1.00 109.33% 4.41
142 5260WB OWG-WB 57,019,981 24/11/2025  0.340 1 for 1 1.00 49.33% 1.70
143 8419WA PANSAR-WA 230,324,900 06/06/2023 0.630 1 for 1 1.00 -2.99% 4.64
144 5125WB PANTECH- 60,787,449 21/12/2021  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 27.47% 5.69
WB
145 5022WA PAOS-WA 90,582,000 14/12/2021  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 93.22% 4.21
146 1724WA PARAMON- 173,337,846 28/07/2024 1.790 1 for 1 1.00 130.12% 6.92
WA
147 6912WA PASDEC-WA 114,391,200 03/07/2023  1.000 1 for 1 1.00 298.15% 3.60
148 7225WB  PA-WB 307,507,112 17/12/2022  0.120 1 for 1 1.00 1.90% 1.27
149 6068WA PCCS-WA 90,017,957 25/12/2022  0.600 1 for 1 1.00 64.77% 3.52
150 6254WB PDZ-WB 318,403,878 29/01/2023  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 100.00% 217
151 9997WB PENSONI-WB 64,834,000 20/01/2024  0.600 1 for 1 1.00 23.88% 2.91
152 7080WA PERMAJU- 93,535,984 13/08/2025 MYR 1 for 1 1.00 115.15% 1.57
WA 0.250
153 4464WB PHB-WB 3,170,304,470 20/06/2022 0.010 1 for 1 1.00 0.00% 1.67
154 7163WA PJBUMI-WA 14,999,996 05/07/2022  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 92.86% 2.00
155 9695WA  PLS-WA 162,746,000 04/03/2030 0.800 1 for 1 1.00 -0.82% 2.98
156 7172WA PMBTECH- 38,739,900 12/07/2023  3.010 1 for 1 1.00 10.14% 1.80
WA
157 6637WA PNEPCB-WA 34,455,100 16/12/2024  0.190 1 for 1 1.00 36.17% 1.81
158 6637WB PNEPCB-WB 118,051,442 29/11/2023  0.600 1 for 1 1.00 180.85% 3.92
159 8966WA PRLEXUS- 54,558,750 14/06/2021 1.200 1 for 1 1.00 41.40% 8.09
WA
160 5070WA PRTASCO- 106,051,448 25/04/2023  0.750 1 for 1 1.00 224.00% 417

WA



HW No. of Maturity Exercise |Conversion Premium
Code Warrants Date Price Ratio (Discount)
Outstanding (RM) /
161 0007WA PUC-WA 26,552,111 25/12/2024  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 404.35% 1.44
162 7134WA  PWF-WA 43,807,863 20/07/2021  0.620 1 for 1 1.00 20.18% 8.77
163 7237WA PWROOT-WA 48,550,093 24/07/2023  1.540 1 for 1 1.00 10.86% 4.38
164 5256WA REACH-WA 1,277,822,225 12/08/2022  0.750 1 for 1 1.00 670.00% 5.00
165 0200WA REVENUE- 180,949,456 14/01/2024 0.750 1 for 1 1.00 -0.52% 1.65
WA
166 9954WB RGTBHD-WB 150,874,024 14/05/2023 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 -3.23% 1.33
167 5278WA RHONEMA- 80,343,987 04/02/2026 0.700 1 for 1 1.00 30.28% 3.16
WA
168 8567WB SALCON-WB 336,566,643 19/07/2025 0.300 1 for 1 1.00 64.58% 2.53
169 0133WE SANICHI-WE 369,329,241 13/12/2021 0.100 1 for 1 1.00 214.29% 3.50
170 5218WA SAPNRG-WA 998,692,020 23/01/2026  0.490 1 for 1 1.00 289.66% 1.93
171 5157WA SAUDEE-WA 44,999,982 31/03/2021  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 35.90% 13.00
172 0161WA SCH-WA 205,839,310 04/12/2021  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 31.58% 3.80
173 9237WB SCIB-WB 245,264,997 08/02/2024 1.770 1 for 1 1.00 24.09% 3.09
174 4731WC SCIENTX-WC 103,372,778 14/01/2026  4.300 1 for 1 1.00 37.31% 3.30
175 7158WB SCOMI-WB 491,279,410 18/02/2023 0.210 1 for 1 1.00 650.00% 2.00
176 0001WA SCOMNET- 179,724,674 19/06/2024 0.650 1 for 1 1.00 0.55% 1.54
WA
177 5205WA SENDAI-WA 390,499,496 18/10/2025 0.320 1 for 1 1.00 47.37% 2.85
178 5279WA SERBADK- 881,099,921 05/12/2024 2.620 2 for5 2.50 58.36% 19.43
WA
179 7180WA SERNKOU- 97,985,100 20/03/2023  0.400 1 for 1 1.00 -3.30% 1.28
WA
180 0055WA SERSOL-WA 96,151,000 18/04/2023 0.180 1 for 1 1.00 24.44% 2.25
181 8745WC S&FCAP-WC 220,146,573 23/12/2025 0.120 1 for 1 1.00 42.31% 2.00
182 7246WA SIGN-WA 59,130,392 21/04/2021  0.970 1 for 1 1.00 26.63% 8.45
183 9776 WC SMCAP-WC 37,851,039 29/08/2023  0.200 1 for 1 1.00 8.99% 1.56
184 0203WA SMETRIC-WA 243,500,000 21/01/2023  0.160 1 for 1 1.00 51.61% 2.07
185 5213WB SNTORIA-WB 205,867,236 09/01/2025 0.600 1 for 1 1.00 440.00% 1.67
186 0093WA SOLUTN-WA 56,388,104 04/07/2021  0.200 1 for 1 1.00 -5.00% 1.24
187 0129WA SRIDGE-WA 28,229,350 24/02/2023 0.180 1 for 1 1.00 -3.16% 1.35
188 0080WA STRAITS-WA 153,267,500 10/08/2022 0.115 1 for 1 1.00 10.81% 2.06
189 1201WA SUMATEC- 118,753,197 03/03/2021 0.320 1 for 1 1.00 6400.00% 1.00
WA
190 5211WB SUNWAY-WB 669,513,593 03/10/2024  1.560 1 for 1 1.00 23.00% 5.26
191 0148WB SUNZEN-WB 179,417,146 25/02/2021 0.250 1 for 1 1.00 41.67% 36.00
192 7186WB SWSCAP-WB 91,171,801 19/07/2023  0.900 1 for 1 1.00 48.89% 6.43
193 2429WB TANCO-WB 271,684,240 23/08/2021 0.050 1 for 1 1.00 40.00% 2.50
194 7097WA TAWIN-WA 159,227,757 05/08/2022 0.200 1 for 1 1.00 15.07% 1.66
195 5289WA TECHBND- 109,912,599 24/02/2025 0.760 1 for 1 1.00 1.87% 1.84
WA
196 0145WB TFP-WB 202,206,245 21/09/2025 0.030 1 for 1 1.00 5.88% 1.13
197 7079WC TIGER-WC 48,412,493 11/02/2021  0.320 1 for 1 1.00 182.61% 23.00
198 7285WA TOMYPAK- 136,834,414 21/06/2021  0.930 1 for 1 1.00 61.86% 23.60
WA
199 7173WB TOYOVEN- 53,497,495 06/11/2023  1.500 1 for 1 1.00 8.08% 1.98
WB
200 0118WC TRIVE-WC 526,509,027 17/02/2024 0.110 1 for 1 1.00 22.73% 4.40



Hm No. of Maturity Exercise |Conversion Premium
Code Warrants Date Price Ratio (Discount)
Outstanding (RM) /
201 0060WB VC-WB 14,763,424 06/05/2024  0.600 1 for 1 1.00 317.65% 1.55
202 5243WA VELESTO-WA 1,513,399,754 18/10/2024  0.395 1 for 1 1.00 187.88% 2.06
203 7240WA VERTICE-WA 60,000,000 31/03/2024  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 170.83% 1.60
204 0120WB VIS-WB 42,138,150 16/11/2022  0.750 1 for 1 1.00 4.45% 1.88
205 0069WE VIVOCOM- 107,482,092 22/08/2023  0.500 1 for 1 1.00 14.29% 1.50
WE
206 7070WC VIZIONE-WC 41,637,190 05/02/2022  0.700 1 for 1 1.00 175.00% 4.00
207 7070WD VIZIONE-WD 302,714,699 24/08/2023 0.320 1 for 1 1.00 51.79% 2.67
208 0066WB VSOLAR-WB 821,461,526 07/07/2023  0.030 1 for 1 1.00 42.86% 1.75
209 3565WF WCEHB-WF 501,367,794 18/11/2029  0.390 1 for 1 1.00 51.95% 1.97
210 0197WA WEGMANS- 124,999,999 13/01/2022  0.300 1 for 1 1.00 18.75% 4.00
WA
211 0197WB WEGMANS- 124,999,999 19/10/2023  0.235 1 for 1 1.00 15.63% 2.37
WB
212 0162WA WIDAD-WA 385,415,269 05/08/2023 0.350 1 for 1 1.00 18.28% 2.33
213 7245WA  WZSATU-WA 131,440,908 28/10/2024 0.380 1 for 1 1.00 146.15% 1.95
214 5156WD XDL-WD 902,441,557 17/01/2022  0.180 1 for 1 1.00 225.00% 4.00
215 5267WA XINHWA-WA 110,699,996 12/01/2024  0.330 1 for 1 1.00 33.77% 2.08
216 0165WB XOX-WB 231,832,876 03/03/2023 0.060 1 for 1 1.00 33.33% 1.50
217 0165WC XOX-WC 1,412,612,765 19/01/2024  0.100 1 for 1 1.00 38.89% 3.60



	COMP WAR

